1
  products are exclusively available at UFH Supplies: www.ufhsupplies.co.uk
Super thin, double core underfloor heating mat
Installation Guide and Product Care Manual
CONTENTS
Installation Guide Page 2
       General Information Page 2
      Installation Plan Page 3

7
  products are exclusively available at UFH Supplies: www.ufhsupplies.co.uk
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Cable Design
All information provided is believed to be reliable
and correct at the time of publication. Modifications,
mistakes and printing errors do not justify claims for
compensation. The manufacturer‘s and supplier‘s only
obligations for this product are those in the general
business terms of delivery. Specifications are subject to
change without prior notice.
Notes
Product Image
MDIR Resistance Values
TYPE POWER W AMPS RESISTANCE AT 20OC (OHMS Ω)
MDIR-160-1.0/160 160 0,69 313,95 - 365, 52
MDIR-240-1.5/160 240 1,04 208,34 - 241,23
MDIR-340-2.15/160 340 1,48 136,45 - 158,00
MDIR-400-2.5/160 400 1,74 116,25 - 134,60
MDIR-480-3.0/160 480 2,09 96,66 - 111,92
MDIR-640-4.0/160 640 2,78 74,45 - 86,20
DFM-800-5.0/80 800 3,48 58,01 - 67,17
DFM-960-6.0/80 960 4,17 50,00 - 57,89
DFM-1120-7.0/80 1120 4,87 38,92 - 45,07
DFM-1280-8.0/80 1280 5,57 33,98 - 39,34
DFM-1440-9.0/80 1440 4,96 130,10 - 34,85
DFM-1600-10.0/80 1600 6,96 27,18 - 31,47
DFM-1920-12.0/80 1920 8,35 22,56 - 26,12
DFM-2400-15.0/80 2400 10,43 17,52 - 20,29
Outer jacket
Foiled screen
Drainage wire
Insulation